
Agenda

Business, Arts, Workforce, 

& Aviation Services 

Committee

Committee Members: Flynn, Chair; Hinds, Vice-Chair; 

Sawyer, Herndon, Ortega, Clark

Committee Staff: John Mahoney

Wednesday, June 23, 2021, 1:30 PM

Virtual: Link Available at 

<www.DenverGov.org/CityCouncil>

Attendance

Action Items

Approves a contract with Société Air France, doing 

business as Air France, for an operational and marketing 

incentive for $2,000,000 and through 7-01-23 for credits 

against operational expenses to promote a new 

international destination service to Paris, France, from 

Denver International Airport (202158535).

21-0683

George Karayiannakis & Laura Jackson

Approves a contract with All Star Staffing, LLC for 

$1,544,318.40 and through 7-31-23, with a one-year 

option to extend, to provide window cleaning services for 

the Airport Office Building, Hotel Transit Center and 

Landside Facilities at Denver International Airport 

(202157983).

21-0707

Amy Edinger

Page 1 

WATCH THIS MEETING LIVE ON ZOOM: https://zoom.us/webinar/register/WN_VM7DixDLSyG0Ll7XSeTk4g

PASSWORD: Denver

http://denver.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?m=l&id=/matter.aspx?key=18204
http://denver.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?m=l&id=/matter.aspx?key=18228


Agenda

Business, Arts, Workforce, & Aviation Services Committee

Wednesday, June 23, 2021

Approves a contract with Total Access Solution, LLC for 

$6,844,080 and through 7-31-23, with two one-year 

options to extend, to provide window cleaning services 

for the Main Terminal, Concourse A, Concourse B, 

Concourse C and Airfield Outlying Buildings at Denver 

International Airport (202055195).

21-0708

Amy Edinger

Consent Items

Approves a use and lease agreement with Société Air 

France for rates and charges and through 12-31-21, with 

two optional one-year extensions, to become a signatory 

carrier at Denver International Airport (202158497).

21-0709

Amends a use and lease agreement with Compania 

Panamena de Aviacion S.A., doing business as Copa 

Airlines, to amend the original Exhibit D to reflect a new 

370 square foot office space located on Concourse A for 

passenger service at Denver International Airport 

(202158917).

21-0710

Page 2 

WATCH THIS MEETING LIVE ON ZOOM: https://zoom.us/webinar/register/WN_VM7DixDLSyG0Ll7XSeTk4g

PASSWORD: Denver

http://denver.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?m=l&id=/matter.aspx?key=18229
http://denver.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?m=l&id=/matter.aspx?key=18230
http://denver.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?m=l&id=/matter.aspx?key=18231

